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Thursday, September 22

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Registration, Continental Breakfast
and Exhibits

Gastroparesis and Kidney Disease
Michael Cline, DO

Tobacco Cessation and the Transplant
Process
Jennifer Clegg, LISW-S

Key Insights into Kidney Transplantation
From Deceased Donors With COVID-19
Alvin Wee, MD, MBA

Educating Patients on Home Modalities
Carli Cribb, LISW

Breakout Sessions

Session 1 — Professional Boundaries:
Laws & Ethical
Considerations X
Ann Vogt, CHC

Session 2 — An Overview of
Advanced Directives
Nicole Thorn, Esq.

Infection Control
To Be Announced

Anemia Management
in Chronic Kidney Disease
Amy Hazel, MSN, CNP, CNE, CNN-NP

Friday, September 23

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

% Law Credit

Registration, Continental Breakfast
and Exhibits

Bariatric Care
Latonya Fore, MSN, APRN, CCM, CSOWM, CBN

Trauma Informed Care: What it is and
Why it is Important
Ina Mockabee-Gardener, LPC

The Challenges of Nursing Home Dialysis
Cynthia Rosa, BS, MS, RN

Dialysis Access and Transplant:
How Do They Intersect?
Meelie DebRoy, MD

Breakout Sessions
Session 1 — Patient Advocacy: Breaking
Down Barriers
Diane Wish, MBA, RN
Connie Butler, LSW, MSW
Anne Flaum, LISW

Professional Boundaries:
Laws & Ethical
Considerations *

Ann Vogt, CHC

Session 2 —

Session 3 — Bacteriology & Water
Kathy Altier, BS, MBA, OCDT

Pre-ESRD Nephrology Care and Its Impact
on the Progression of Kidney Disease
Donna Taylor, APRN-CNP

Cardiorenal Syndrome: Effects of Renal
Failure on Cardiac Function
Mildred Lam, MD

Speakers and topics are subject to change without notice



