## **KIDNEY FOUNDATION OF OHIO**

## 47th ANNUAL RENAL SYMPOSIUM

SEPTEMBER 22 & 23, 2022 | WAGNER'S OF WESTLAKE

7:00 AM	Registration, Continental Breakfast and Exhibits	7:00 AM	Registration, Continental Breakfast and Exhibits
8:00 AM	Gastroparesis and Kidney Disease Michael Cline, DO	8:00 AM	Bariatric Care Latonya Fore, MSN, APRN, CCM, CSOWM, CBN
9:00 AM	Tobacco Cessation and the Transplant Process Jennifer Clegg, LISW-S	9:00 AM	Trauma Informed Care: What it is and Why it is Important Ina Mockabee-Gardener, LPC
10:30 AM	Key Insights into Kidney Transplantation From Deceased Donors With COVID-19 Alvin Wee, MD, MBA	10:30 AM	The Challenges of Nursing Home Dialysis Cynthia Rosa, BS, MS, RN
11:30 AM	Educating Patients on Home Modalities Carli Cribb, LISW	11:30 AM	Dialysis Access and Transplant: How Do They Intersect? Meelie DebRoy, MD
1:30 PM	Breakout Sessions  Session 1 – Professional Boundaries:  Laws & Ethical Considerations ★ Ann Vogt, CHC  Session 2 – An Overview of Advanced Directives Nicole Thorn, Esq.	1:30 PM	Breakout Sessions  Session 1 - Patient Advocacy: Breaking  Down Barriers  Diane Wish, MBA, RN  Connie Butler, LSW, MSW  Anne Flaum, LISW  Session 2 - Professional Boundaries:  Laws & Ethical  Considerations ★  Ann Vogt, CHC  Session 3 - Bacteriology & Water  Kathy Altier, BS, MBA, OCDT
3:00 PM	Infection Control To Be Announced	3:00 PM	Pre-ESRD Nephrology Care and Its Impact on the Progression of Kidney Disease Donna Taylor, APRN-CNP
4:00 PM	Anemia Management in Chronic Kidney Disease Amy Hazel, MSN, CNP, CNE, CNN-NP	4:00 PM	Cardiorenal Syndrome: Effects of Renal Failure on Cardiac Function  Mildred Lam, MD

★ Law Credit